
Early Years Inclusion Funding Panel Dates 2024 

EYIF Panel Paperwork Deadline EYIF Panel Date 

Thursday 11 January 2024 Thursday 25 January 2024 

Thursday 22 February 2024 Thursday 7 March 2024 

Thursday 11 April 2024 Thursday 25 April 2024 

Thursday 25 April 2024 (Transitions only) Thursday 9 May 2024 (Transitions only) 

Thursday 30 May 2024 Thursday 13 June2024 

Thursday 18 July 2024 Thursday 1 August 2024 

Thursday 29 August 2024 Thursday 12 September 2024 

Thursday 24 October 2024 Thursday 7 November 2024 

Thursday 21 November 2024 Thursday 5 December 2024 

 

(Prepared on 24/07/2023) 

 

 


